ScrEes ANDDREE

oy G-Series SidebySide

& Qualifying

PAS DE LA CASA An0|y5is

Il Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane
Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

1 1 B Christophe JOUET FR 5B Pablo SUAREZ ESP
SPSC/EMC CANAM GZ TEAM CANAM

1 53.210 15.482 6562  31.166 42.0 29:42.598 1 55.591 16.185 7.045 32361 40.2 29:58.768

2 53.258 15.272 6.568 31.418 38.4 30:35.856 2 55.193 15.657 7.185 32351 37.0 30:53.961

3 54.400 15.862 7.109  31.429 37.6 31:30.256 3 54.839 15.409 7.036  32.394 37.3 31:48.800
4 53.385 15.786 IWRE BRI 383 32:23.641 4 55.624 16.067 6.917  32.640 36.8 32:44.424

5 54.694 15.834 7.410  31.450 37.4 33:18.335 5 55.345 15.964 [XY¥] 32535 36.9 33:39.769

6 54.817 15.688 6.997 32132 37.3 34:13.152 6 54.438 15.460 7.125 EIEER] 37.6 34:34.207
Jesus CUCHARRERA ESP Roman VENTROUX FRA

1 B CUCHARRERA QUADS CANAM 668 FONT/SPSC/EMC CANAM
1 53.973 15.798 [XOEl 32164 414 22:33.781 1 57.123 16.811 7.167  33.145 39.1 30:16.225

2 53.711 15.759 6.143  31.809 38.1 23:27.492 2 57.631 16.993 7.042 33596 355 31:13.856

3 54.215 15.740 6.768  31.707 37.7 24:21.707 3 57.135 16.521 8.072 MEFEYY] 358 32:10.991

4 54.180 15.870 6.677  31.633 37.7 25:15.887 4 56.354 16.346 [WAV! 33.296 36.3 33:07.345

5 53.978 15.788 6.736 IEIY] 379 26:09.865 5 1:06.378 EK¥E 15578 34.822 30.8 34:13.723
6 54.558 15.641 6.670  32.247 37.5 27:04.423 6 57.515 17.125 6.975 33.415 356 35:11.238
2 1 B Quim ARIMANY AND 77 B Ricard VIDAL ESP
AT21 POLARIS RVB77 CANAM

1 53.967 15.464 6.700 IEIENE 414 22:52.237 1 54.750 16.177] (00 BEPXYF] 408 23:02.931

2 54.859 15.897 6.779  32.183 37.3 23:47.096 2 56.083 16.258 6.639  33.186 36,5 23:59.014

3 55.398 16.412 (W] 32530 36.9 24:42.494 3 55.588 16.506 6.668 32414 368 24:54.602

4 55.078 15.739 7.087 32252 37.1 25:37.572 4 55.855 16.571 6.620  32.664 36.6 25:50.457

5 55.018 16.180 6.827  32.011 372 26:32.590 5 55.908 16.203 6.738 32967 36.6 26:46.365

6 55.046 15.612 7.088  32.346 37.1 27:27.636 6 55.704 16.471 6.745  32.488 36.7 27:42.069
Cedric GARCIA FRA Jose ROGER AND

25 B UNIK YAMAHA 1 CUCHARRERA QUADS CANAM
1 53.475) 15.604 6.599 MEIRYZ 41.8 29:49.479 1 51.038] 14.814 5934 ENRIN 438  1:18.438

2 53.734 15709 IIP®LEE 31.732 381 30:43.213 2 51.293 14.736 5960  30.597 39.9  2:09.731

3 53.578 15.626 6.355  31.597 382 31:36.791 3 51.763 15.024 6.130  30.609 395  3:01.494

4 53.783 15.618 6.573  31.592 38.0 32:30.574 4 52.794 15.239 [(XZE 31642 387  3:54.288

5 53.860 15.467] 6.835  31.558 38.0 33:24.434 5 52.763 15.221 6.325 31.217 388  4:47.051

6 53.872 15.743 6530 31.599 38.0 34:18.306 6 54.813 15.711 6.333  32.769 37.3  5:41.864
2 6 B Cyril FERREI FRA 5 Antoine THYERRY AND
CACHAFEIRO CANAM GZ TEAM CANAM

1 52.850 15.032 6.340  31.478 423 22:40.073 1 54.384 15.801 (XY 32543 41.1  15:49.306

2 53.361 15.342 6.528  31.491 38.3 23:33.434 2 54.481 15.469) 6.761 32251 375 16:43.787

3 52.999 14971 RYY] 31.862 38.6 24:26.433 3 54.624 16.016 6.912 IEINZ] 37.4 17:38.411

N 52.672 15.023 6221 EIPPE 388 25:19.105 4 55.184 16.137 6.520  32.527 37.1 18:33.595

5 53.230 15.345 6.305  31.580 38.4 26:12.335 5 55.544 16.594 6.533 32417 368 19:29.139

6 53.688 14.842 6.500  32.346 38.1 27:06.023 6 57.315 16.328 6.608 34379 357 20:26.454
3 4B Victor GOMEZ SALAS ESP 1 1 Vicente BUFI FERNANDEZ ESP
AUTOLAB CANAM RVB77 CANAM

1 56.743 15.914 7111 33.718 39.4 30:09.017 1 54.041 15.263 6.255 32523 41.4  8:31.140

2 56.271 16.521 6.913  32.837 363 31:05.288 2 55.053 15.816 [X5Fi 33.220 371  9:26.193

3 56.298 16.220 7.354 IEYRPY] 363 32:01.586 3 55.090 16.043 6372  32.675 37.1 10:21.283
4 56.504 16.330 (XA 33264 362 32:58.090 4 57.222 16.821 7.155  33.246 357 11:18.505

5 56.652 16.129 7.082  33.441 36.1 33:54.742 5 54.901 15.850 6.847 IEYRIY] 372 12:13.406

6 56.550 16.035 7.055  33.460 36.2 34:51.292 6 57.806 16.939 6.657 34210 354 13:11.212

11/02/2023 Page 1/ 2

¢ @& |
o & one R
Crédit Andorra BiBlumaq @XAFE3 ALKamMEL  RACINGLOOP




ScrEes ANDDREE

oy G-Series SidebySide

& Qualifying

PAS DE LA CASA An0|y5is

Il Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane
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1 7 Joan LASCORZ ESP 3 4 Nacho GOMEZ SALAS ESP
LASCORZ RACING TEAM CANAM AUTOLAB CANAM
1 50.325 14.254 6.233 EZXERE 444  1:28.998 1 55.609 15.711 6776  33.122 402  8:19.515
2 51.105 14.555 6291 30.259 40.0  2:20.103 2 54.947 15.744 6681 EFEFE 372  9:14.462
3 51.156 14.545 6.351  30.260 40.0  3:11.259 3 55.131 15.604 6.622 32905 37.1 10:09.593
4 51.438 14.980 6221  30.237 39.8  4:02.697 4 57.290 15.993 6.653  34.644 357 11:06.883
5 50.947 14.531 [T 30520 40.1  4:53.644 5 58.751 16.593 (¥ 35604 348 12:05.634
6 52.093 14.761 6.107 31.225 393  5:45.737 6 1:11.666 16.640 6.831 48195 285 13:17.300
1 8 Miquel PINTAT AND 41 José Carlos MORENO ESP
MIGUEZ POLARIS CACHAFEIRO CANAM
1 55.018 15.893 7.125  32.000 40.6 15:34.991 1 54.318 16.243 6.672  31.403 412 15:26.542
2 55.233 16.149 7143 EEEZE]l 370 16:30.224 2 53.863 16.014 6.297 31552 38.0 16:20.405
3 55.337 16.130 7.198  32.009 37.0 17:25.561 3 54.135 16.366 6.246 31523 37.8 17:14.540
4 55.204 15.654 g0 32550 37.0 18:20.765 4 53.178 157180  6.1990 31.261 LR NV AAT
5 55.836 16.246 7.007 32583 36.6 19:16.601 5 54.119 16.311 6.222 31586 37.8 19:01.837
6 55.327 15.792 7.087  32.448 37.0 20:11.928 6 54.209 15.882 6313  32.014 37.7 19:56.046
2 1 Alex TEIXIDOR ESP 6 6 Yannick PATTIER AND
AT21 POLARIS FONT/SPSC/EMC CANAM
1 52.266 15.114 EIE BEOERY] 428  1:37.667 1 53.402 15.436 6.507  31.459 419 15:42.268
2 53.327 15.744 6554  31.029 383  2:30.994 2 54.368 15.793 6.662 31913 37.6 16:36.636
3 53.235 15.190 7.071  30.974 384  3:24.229 3 54.050 15.388) 6361 32301 37.8 17:30.686
4 53.630 15.403 6.814  31.413 38.1  4:17.859 4 54.826 15.595 (XY} 32.883 373 18:25.512
5 54.743 16.140 6.741  31.862 37.4  5:12.602 5 54.885 16.322 6.669  31.894 373 19:20.397
6 54.072 15.712 6.703  31.657 37.8  6:06.674 6 53.446 15.643 6523 EIFLEL 383 20:13.843
25 Frank PAROLIN FRA 77 Ramon VIDAL ESP
UNIK YAMAHA RVB77 CANAM
1 53.427 15.236 6.724  31.467 41.8 15:16.809 1 53.638 15.534 %vy BEIWEEI 417  8:10.232
2 53.213 14.993 (Wil 32.005 384 16:10.022 2 54.495 15.586 6.469 32440 375  9:04.727
3 53.460 15.132 6.556  31.772 38.2 17:03.482 3 54.398 15.701 6.637  32.060 37.6  9:59.125
I 52.99¢) 15.362 6.513  31.121 38.6 17:56.478 4 54.828 15.867 6.558  32.403 37.3 10:53.953
5 54.275 15.925 6.872  31.478 37.7 18:50.753 5 55.901 16.466 6.604  32.831 36.6 11:49.854
6 53.122 15.350 6717 IEINEE 385 19:43.875 6 55.180 16.259 6.503 32418 37.1 12:45.034
26 Andreu CACHAFEIRO AND 1 1 1 Maxime EMERY AND
CACHAFEIRO CANAM SPSC/EMC CANAM
1 53.181 15.241 6.844 EIRE 420  8:36.338 1 51.395) 14.914 FXTY] 30495 435  1:25.666
2 52.894 15.152 6.529  31.213 38.7  9:29.232 2 52.051 15.364 6.293 IENERY] 393  2:17.717
3 53.530 15.506 6.418  31.606 38.2 10:22.762 3 54.647 14.816) 6.366  33.465 37.4  3:12.364
4 54.735 16.103 7.376  31.256 37.4 11:17.497 4 51.890 14.948 6.246  30.696 39.4  4:04.254
5 53.296 [IEFRER 6.653 31505 38.4 12:10.793 5 1:00.796 22.308 6.670 31.818 33.6  5:05.050
6 54.464 15.667 [EI) 32487 375 13:05.257 6 52.899 14.923 6.105 31.871 38.7  5:57.949
31 Antoni BOSCH CASALS ESP
BOSH CANAM
[l 53.965 15.439 6.347 32179 414  8:23.542
2 54.409 15.844 6653 IEIEIE) 376  9:17.951
3 54.156 [IEEE 6.529  32.259 37.8 10:12.107
4 58.102 15.506 6.385 36211 352 11:10.209
5 54.908 15.717 IWIZ  32.894 37.2 12:05.117
6 54.550 15.524 6527 32499 375 12:59.667
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